

City of Columbia, Missouri

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMP	-17405	Version:	1		
Туре:		Planning and Zoning Commission Item			Status:	Approved
File created:	2/25	2/25/2021			In control:	Planning and Zoning Commission
On agenda:	3/4/2	3/4/2021			Final action:	3/4/2021
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:	
Title:	Case # 72-2021					
Indexes:	Community PD Plan." The applicants wish to reduce the width of the internal private sidewalk from 6' to 4' for stormwater and green space purposes. The subject site is located at 906 West Ash Street.					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. "Ash Street Community PD Plan," dated February 9, 2021					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	tion Result
3/4/2021	1	Planning	and Zoning	g Cor	nmission Ap	proved a Motion
Case # 72-20	21					

A request by Kay & Jack Wax (owners) for approval of a major PD amendment to the, "Ash Street Community PD Plan." The applicants wish to reduce the width of the internal private sidewalk from 6' to 4' for stormwater and green space purposes. The subject site is located at 906 West Ash Street.